Michigamme Township - Planning Commission Application

The Michigamme Township Planning Commission is made up of 5 members. One of the members is a member of the Michigamme Township Board. The members serve 3 year staggered terms. The Michigamme Township Supervisor nominates the members and the Michigamme Board appoints them. The Planning Commission holds monthly meetings.

Optimal Preferred Skill Sets

These skill sets are a guide only. Because of the small size of our community, it might be difficult to obtain an adequate number of applicants.

- 1. Resident of Michigamme Township (required)
- 2. Available for monthly meetings (required)
- 3. Computer literate with access to a computer (required)
- 4. Real estate experience (preferred)
- 5. Legal experience (preferred)
- 6. Robert's rules of Order knowledge (preferred)
- 7. Previous Board experience (preferred)
- 8. Financial & Accounting experience (preferred)
- 9. Community planning experience (preferred)

Name:	
Address:	
Phone number:	
Email:	
List of experience and skill set:	